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Pett.

4
96
192
17
170
171
42

166
184
158
224
196
13
21
132
189
24
25

50

49

199
206
211

102

210
84
16

93
109
154

MASCHILE

Posiz.
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Pett.

159
130
146
20
134
95
160
94
73
207
53
34
45
75

Cognome/Nome

MUSTAT LARA
ZINI FEDERICA
COLOMBO FRANCESCA
POLLINI SARA
INCERTI ELISA

INCERTI MASSIMINI STEFANIA

DE LORENZO FABIOLA

GUALCO FRANCESCA
BACCHINI FABIANA
GIARDINO FELICETTA
FEZIOLI-ANTONIETTA
STRINGHI DEBORA MARIA
FURFORI ELENA
TURRIN SAMANTHA
TRICARICO SABRINA
SCOLARI ELENA

MEI MONICA

MAGI LOREDANA

GIULIANI STEFANIA
ARAMI ANTONELLA
MONACI FRANCESCA
SANSONE PATRIZIA
FAVA ASSUNTA

FIACCO PATRIZIA
CANEDOLI VILMA
BERTONCELLI NATASCIA
GRILLI PAOLA

BOILINI ERMANNA
TORNABONI PATRIZIA
FURGERI GIANCARLA

Cognome/Nome

IBATICI ANDREA
MAFFEI SIMONE
ZANNI LORIS

RUOZZI ALBERTO

IORI SIMONE

PISI DAVIDE

SPANTI FABIO

GARERI NICOLAS
ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
VISCOMI ANTONIO
CARCIOLA ALESSANDRO
CAROZZA LODOVICO
SARTINI' ALESSANDRO
TORREGGIANI YURI

11° edizione - 14 Luglio
Classifica Categorie

Societa

CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL GEA SCANDIANO
CARDATLETICA
AMICI DELLA FATICA
POD RUBIERESE

POD RUBIERESE
INDIVIDUALE

MARATONETI TIGULLIO
INDIVIDUALE

LUPI D'APPENNINO
ATL MANARA

BIKE E RUN

ASD AVIS STIAVA
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
GPG 88

POD UDOR REFUNDA
FANO CORRE

FANO CORRE

SPORT E SPORTIVI
ASD GRAVELLONA
MONTERIGGIONI
ATL ADELFIA
CITTANOVA

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

INDIVIDUALE
AMICI DEL NUOTO
AMICI DELLA FATICA

CITTANOVA
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
AVIS SUZZARA

Societda

ATL MDS PANARIA GROUP
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

POD RUBIERESE

ATL GEA SCANDIANO
SPORTLER TEAM

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
PICO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD ATL SAN NICOLA
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
POD UDOR REFUNDA

gyt = Wk

Tempo

4.19.01
5.26.00
5.59.05
6.13.04
6.20.04
6.42.00
6.44.03

5.33.00
5.49.04
6.06.02
6.19.03
6.25.03
6.31.00
6.40.00
7.11.04
7.13.03
8.18.00
8.18.00

6.01.02
6.01.02
6.06.02
8.00.04
8.01.01

6.20.05
6.23.04
6.39.03
7.07.04

6.28.03
7.19.02
7.56.03

Tempo

4.32.04
4.54.00
5.08.03
5.18.04
5.20.04
5.26.00
5.35.01
5.37.04
5.49.04
5.55.05
6.06.01
6.13.00
6.43.01
7.13.03

Cat.

F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35

F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40

F45
F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50
F50
F50

F55
F55
F55

Cat.

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

Gen.

60

117
123
145
152

66

87

109
121
131
138
142
168
169
194
195

101
103
110
191
192

127
130
140
164

136
175
187

Gen.

15
24
37
50
53
61
69
74
88
96
108
116
147
171
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10
218
148
149
147
183
127
200
164
124

11
126
156

59
181
129

71
47
142

81

186
180
205
219
54
46
144
223
36
221
161
162
89

133
56
169
152
178
106
139
143
58
67
64
197
92
168
208
85
76
87
44
113
140
190
191
23

Cognome/Nome
PIGONI MATTEO
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
COLA GIANLUCA
COSTI CLAUDIO

DI PAOLO VINCENZO
SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO
PINELLI FABIO
NOVELLI DARIO
PANIGADA ENRICO
BELLOTTI DAVID
FRANCHI CLAUDIO
MAGNANI ENRICO
CAVATORTA GABRIELE
VERONA STEFANO
BORETTI MARCELLO
TARTARINI ALAN
BREGOLI MARCO
CAMPIONE BENEDETTO
BIANCO ANTONIO
BARBIERI CESARE
VILLANI CRISTIAN
LIPORESI MICHELE
CRISTONI MATTEO

PALLADINO DANIELE
CRIVELLI ALESSANDRO
CELEGHINI FEDERICO
FOLIGNO ROBERTO
VALDO CRISTIAN
GHIELMI ROCCO
DONNINI EDIMARO
GUIDARINI-FEDERICO
ZAMPOLINI FRANCESCO
SCHIANTI LINO
MAZZOLANI MARCO
GIBERTONI PIER PAOLO
FERRETTI MATTEO
BERTELLI FILIPPO
BERGO STEFANO
GARGIULO GIUSEPPE GEREMIA
RAMAZZOTTI PAOLO
CANI ALESSANDRO
COPPOLA GERARDO
LAZZARI GIUSEPPE
MIATON PAOLO
PALMA ANDREA
BREGOLI LUCA
CANALI ANDREA
BENVENUTI ROBERTO
CALZI GIANCARLO
PANIZZA PAOLO
STEVANONI LORENZO
BERTOLOTTI CRISTIAN
CIACCI LUIGI
MORONI DAVIDE

BEE CLAUDIO
TAGLIAVINI MAURIZIO
RICCETTI CORRADO
CANTACESSI NICOLA
GUALDI NICOLA
BENASSI LORENZO
FANELLI LUIGI

Societa

ATL RCM CASINALBO

ATL GEA SCANDIANO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

POL MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
VIRTUS CESENA

TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD
INDIVIDUALE

POD CORREGGIO

KINO MANA SKY

POD BIASOLA

INDIVIDUALE

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS

TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING
ATL MANARA

ATL GEA SCANDIANO

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO

TE BOTA TEAM

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

ATL GEA SCANDIANO
AVIS CORTONA

KINO MANA SKY
MADONNINA MODENA
ZUCCA GIALLA

ASD SAMPOLESE
RONDA GHIBELLINA
ASD TANETO

ALPI APUANE

KINO MANA SKY

POD BIASOLA
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
WEIDMULLER

ATL MDS PANARIA GROUP
INDIVIDUALE

POL CARPINETI
INDIVIDUALE

LUPI D'APPENNINO
LUPI D'APPENNINO
CIRCOLO UNICREDIT
PICO RUNNERS

POD LE COLLINE

POD BIASOLA
INDIVIDUALE

AVIS SUZZARA
PARACADUTISTI FOLGORE
INDIVIDUALE

AMICI DEL NUOTO

GP CASALESE
MARCIATORI PARMENSI
POD UDOR REFUNDA
POL SPINEA

ATL ADELFIA

POD UDOR REFUNDA
POD UDOR REFUNDA
ATL TUSCULANIA

Tempo
3.31.00
3.44.05
3.51.00
3.52.04
4,03.01
4.29.05
4.31.05
4.58.05
5.08.01
5.19.05
5.25.00
5.26.01
5.34.04
5.35.04
5.36.00
5.40.04
5.54.05
6.02.01
6.07.03
6.10.00
6.43.01
6.52.00
7.18.05

3.56.03
4.06.03
4.25.01
4.32.01
4.33.05
4.49.04
4.52.05
4.54.05
5.04.05
5.11.01
5.12.03
5.13.04
5.15.00
5.21.01
5.23.01
5.48.00
5.54.00
5.54.00
5.55.05
5.56.05
5.57.00
6.01.01
6.01.03
6.02.05
6.13.04
6.22.02
6.26.05
6.27.04
6.34.05
6.39.03
6.43.03
6.51.03
6.52.00
6.56.01
6.58.01
7.13.03
7.30.00
7.59.03

Cat.
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Gen.
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35
52
57
62
67
70
71
78
93
105
113
115
146
159
173

11
14
16
22
23
26
33
41
42
45
47
54
55
86
91
92
95
97
98
100
104
106
118
128
133
135
139
141
149
157
1568
160
161
170
180
189
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213
27
37
163
72
30
122
121
131
69
68
62
128
26
180
61
125
173
74
185
167
141
198
52
151
193
123
88
176
100
101
31
22
104
209
12
115
179
217

182
194
63
97
136
99
105
14
78
77
39
51
90
11
32
172
15
43
157
203
98
155

Cognome/Nome
RONDONI ROBERTO
VILLA RAFFAELLO
CARBONE MASSIMO
GAGLIARDINI MAURO
GUIDETTI STEFANO
SAMAIN OLIVIER
BOGNINI STEFANO
CARPI MAURIZIO
BOTTONE GIULIO
CRESPI MARCO

LOLLI PAOLO

FERRETTI VINCENZO
ROSATI MAURIZIO
PUERINI ANDREA
BERSINI SILVANO
CATTOZZI SILVANO
DEVINCENZI MAURO
FINK ERNST

PADERNI ANDREA
TEGGI CLAUDIO
RONCONI ARTURO
CORBELLI ROBERTO
NICASSIO ANTONIO
EMILI GINO

MUSIANI CARLO
PIFFERI GIULIANO
ROMBOLI MARCO
CARBONI MARCO
BANZI ROBERTO
PINNA ANTONIO LUIGI
DAL MONTE ALESSANDRO
DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO
BELLENTANI CARLO
BOGNINI GIANPIETRO
FUSAGLIA LUCA
FERRANTE VITO

BUCCI GIUSEPPE
RANCATI COSTANTINO
GIOFFRE' ANTONINO
DEL CORSO MARCO

GALLI ANTONELLO
RISSETTO GIOVANNI
GANAPINI DOMENICO
REGNANI MARCO
MORETTI TIBERIO
VIGANO' FABIO
PANSERA FABIO
CORRADI GERMANO
PIAZZA LUCIANO
PEVIANI PIERLUIGI
SACCHI GIUSEPPE
SCHINCAGLIA ROBERTO
VERNASCA FRANCESCO
SALVIATI MASSIMO
MARSON PAOLO
PEDRONI CLAUDIO
CERE' MASSIMO

SPISNI DEMORE
TANAGLIA FAUSTO
DAVALLI ANDREA
BONAVENTURA GIUSEPPE
DI BIAGIO ANTONIO

Societa

BROOKS TEAM ITALIA
CANOTTIERI MILANO

DLF GROSSETO

GS ZELOFORAMAGNO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
PICO RUNNERS

BIGACC DE ELA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

POD LE COLLINE

POD LE COLLINE

ASD SAMPOLESE

GP VALMISA

GS AVIS SEREGNO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
INDIVIDUALE

100 MARATHON CLUB GERMANY

ATL GEA SCANDIANO

POD UDOR REFUNDA

ATL CASONE NOCETO

POD CAVRIAGO

ATL ADELFIA

MONTERIGGIONI

POL MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
POD RUBIERESE

POD CAVRIAGO

POL ARCETO

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATL TEAM TAVERNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
POD UDOR REFUNDA

BIGACC DE ELA

GP CASALESE

POD LE COLLINE

AMATORI ATL CARRARA

GTA CREMA

POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

AMATORI LECCO
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
POD BIASOLA

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
INDIVIDUALE

GS TORREVILLA

ATL PRESEZZO

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
AVIS FORLI'

GP CASALESE

SALCUS

ASD GRAVELLONA

ATL MANARA

ATL MANARA
ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA
ATL GEA SCANDIANO
POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL
Pro Loco AVIS Pianoro
G.S.D. A. RONDONE
MODENA ATLETICA
GTA CREMA

ATL CASONE NOCETO

Tempo
4.23.01
4.34.05
4.38.04
4.46.03
4.49.03
4.55.05
5.01.03
5.04.05
5.09.03
5.10.01
5.12.05
5.12.05
5.19.04
5.23.03
5.25.00
5.25.02
5.28.03
5.31.05
5.33.00
5.34.04
5.37.02
5.39.01
5.41.05
5.42.01
5.42.04
5.42.04
5.44.05
5.46.05
6.05.02
6.14.05
6.20.05
6.20.05
6.40.04
6.43.03
6.43.03
6.49.03
7.08.02
7.39.00
7.46.00
7.59.04

4.15.03
4.48.05
5.03.04
5.06.04
5.14.04
5.15.03
5.37.00
5.38.02
5.39.05
5.44.01
5.55.04
6.01.02
6.07.03
6.07.03
6.19.05
6.20.04
6.27.03
6.30.03
7.00.04
7.10.04
7.19.00
7.46.01

Cat.
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Gen.
10
17
18
19
21
27
30
32
38
39
43
44
51
56
58
59
63
64
65
68
73
76
79
80
81
82
84
85
107
120
125
126
143
150
151
154
165
181
184
190

20
31
34
46
48
72
75
77
83
94
102
112
114
122
124
134
137
163
167
174
185
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80
65
177
220
29
204
201
19
135
55
38
222
137
145
116
79
117
118
212

91
183
138
188
110
28
112
114
18

66

Cognome/Nome
PISA FIORAVENTE
CAVALLO ROSARIO
GIULIVI ARNALDO
GRASSI IVO
CROATTINI LORENZO
ANNIGONI FRANCO
TORRICELLI WERTHER
BARTOLI MIRCO
MELACARNE MICHELE
SCALABRINI MAURO
GOBBO RENZO
POMPILIO MICHELE
CONTI FEDERICO
NARCISI MARCO
FERIOLI MARIO
TEGGI MAURIZIO
ZANNI EZIO

CARLI NELLO
PELLICELLI NUNZIO

MIGLIARI JAMES
D'ORONZIO VINCENZO
D'ANGELO PAOLO

FAZZI UMBERTO

ROLLO DOMENICO
GOMBOSO ALESSANDRO
BOLDRIN DANILO

COSTA ZACCARELLI RINO
GAGGIANO NICOLA

SBORO ALFREDO

Societa

ASD GP DEL BAIANESE

ATL SALENTINA

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
KINO MANA SKY

GM UDINESI

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
CITTANOVA

ASD GUALTIERI 2000

GS MONTESTELLA

GS VIRTUS CASALGRANDE
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
INDIVIDUALE

ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO

POD CORREGGIO

RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO
ACQUADELA AS.D.

RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO
RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO
CITTANOVA

POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
AVIS SUZZARA

AQUILE FRIULANE

DORANDO PETRI CARPI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

GM UDINESI
VENICEMARATHON CLUB
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
AMICI DELLA FATICA

ATL RIMINI

Tempo
4.54.05
4.56.04
5.08.01
5.16.02
5.53.02
6.07.02
6.14.00
6.22.03
6.26.02
6.41.05
6.43.01
6.47.02
6.49.03
6.49.04
7.27.00
7.29.05
7.44.04
7.44.04
8.13.03

5.10.02
6.59.01
7.10.03
7.15.03
7.19.02
7.22.01
7.47.02
7.56.05
8.18.00

5.52.00

Cat.
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5
M&5

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65

Gen.
25
28
36
49
%0
111
119
129
132
144
148
153
155
156
178
179
182
183
193

40
162
166
172
176
177
186
188
196

89



